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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Mouse TNF ligand superfamily member 9/TNFSF9(N-10His)

ABI-32-8919

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

NCBI
UniProt

Antibody Type

Application Dilute

Recombinant Mouse TNF ligand superfamily member 9/TNFSF9(N-
10His)

ABI-32-8919
32-8919
ABI-32-8919-50UG
Abeomics
Proteine/Peptide

Source: Human cells. MW :25.6kD. Recombinant Mouse 4-1BB Ligand
is produced by our Mammalian expression system and the target
gene encoding Arg104-Glu309 is expressed with a 10His tag at the N-
terminus. Tumor necrosis factor ligand superfamily member...

21950
P41274
Recombinant Antibody

Endotoxin : Less than 0.1 ng/ug (1 IEU/ug) as determined by LAL
test.


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/21950
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P41274

